GENESYS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Area | Site | Road Light
The GENESYS Series is an elegant area led light designed with multiple Power , CCT ,
Mounting and finish options which blends design, performance, and technology for a variety
of applications. It suitable for harsh environment; water, dust and impact resistance, in
addition to 20KV surge protector.
Applications: Auto Dealership| Retail | Commercial | Campus Parking Lots.

OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Area | Site | Road Light
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-OD-GY
AE-OD-GY
ERALUX GENESYS
Outdoor Area Light
-OS
Optical Back Shield
-60-150W
Compatible with 80,
100, and 150W
-200-300W
Compatible with
200, 240, and 300W
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
Accessory Family Accessory Power Finish
AE-OD-RZ
AE-OD-RZ
ERALUX GENESYS
Outdoor Area Light
-DI-UNV
Universal direct mount
Bracket
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
Accessory Family Mounting Finish
NOTES
• Fixture is supplied with 3-Pin Receptable and shorting Cap by default.
• If other receptable is desired , please contact factory.
• Fixture has AUX base for the motion sensor for easy plug in installation
NOTES • Universal Direct Bracket can be used  if holes are already made on the existing pole.
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/19/2024
B-U-G RATING
GENESYS
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Area | Site | Road Light
POWER DISTRIBUTION B-U-G
80W
T2 B3-U3-G3
T3 B3-U2-G3
T4 B3-U3-G3
T5 B3-U3-G2
100W
T2 B3-U3-G3
T3 B3-U2-G3
T4 B3-U2-G3
T5 B4-U3-G2
120W
T2 B3-U3-G3
T3 B3-U3-G3
T4 B4-U3-G4
T5 B4-U3-G2
150W
T2 B3-U3-G3
T3 B4-U2-G4
T4 B4-U3-G4
T5 B4-U3-G2
POWER DISTRIBUTION B-U-G
200W
T2 B4-U3-G4
T3 B4-U3-G4
T4 B4-U3-G4
T5 B5-U3-G3
240W